
Academic Calendar - September 2023
Date Day Day Order Particulars

1st Sep Friday II
First Friday Mass / CIA Test-II- III UG/II PG- CIA Test-1-I 
UG/ II UG

2nd Sep Saturday III
3rd Sep Sunday
4th Sep Monday IV
5th Sep Tuesday V Teachers’ Day - Accounting and Finance Dept 
6th Sep Wednesday Krishna Jeyanthi
7th Sep Thursday VI
8th Sep Friday I International Literacy Day  - Literacy Club
9th Sep Saturday V Alumni AGM  - Alumni Committee /HEALTH CAMP
10th Sep Sunday
11th Sep Monday II

12th Sep Tuesday III
Hygiene  Awareness for Girls -Women Cell / Maintenance 
committee/SAC/Physical Education

13th Sep Wednesday IV
Hygiene  Awareness for Girls -Women Cell / Maintenance 
committee/SAC/Physical Education

14th Sep Thursday V
15th Sep Friday VI
16th Sep Saturday I RETREAT / PTA / World Ozone Day - Enviro Club
17th Sep Sunday
18th Sep Monday Vinayakar Chathurthi
19th Sep Tuesday II
20th Sep Wednesday III I PG INAUGURATION AND ORIENTATION 
21st Sep Thursday IV
22nd Sep Friday V
23rd Sep Saturday
24th Sep Sunday
25th Sep Monday VI
26th Sep Tuesday I 
27th Sep Wednesday II 
28th Sep Thursday Milad-un-Nabi
29th Sep Friday III Evoluzione - SAC
30th Sep Saturday IV Evoluzione - SAC


